Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
PRM/BSN & PRI/BSN
Category
• Seal, Single Acting Piston
Construction

E
A
L
S
5 June 2003
H
ØdØD
Z
20°-30°
Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
PRM/BSN & PRI/BSN
Tolerances H9 h9 +0.2 -0
PRM20BBSN 20.00 12.70 3.20
PRM25BBSN 25.00 17.70 3.20
PRM30CBSN 30.00 19.30 4.20
PRM35CBSN 35.00 24.30 4.20
PRM40CBSN 40.00 29.30 4.20
PRM45CBSN 45.00 34.30 4.20
PRM50CBSN 50.00 39.30 4.20
PRM55CBSN 55.00 44.30 4.20
PRM60DBSN 60.00 44.90 6.30
PRM65DBSN 65.00 49.90 6.30
PRM70DBSN 70.00 54.90 6.30
PRM80DBSN 80.00 64.90 6.30
PRM90DBSN 90.00 74.90 6.30
PRM100DBSN 100.00 84.90 6.30
PRM110DBSN 110.00 94.90 6.30
PRM120DBSN 120.00 104.90 6.30
PRM130DBSN 130.00 114.90 6.30
PRM140DBSN 140.00 124.90 6.30
PRM150DBSN 150.00 134.90 6.30
PRM160DBSN 160.00 144.90 6.30
PRM170DBSN 170.00 154.90 6.30
PRM180DBSN 180.00 164.90 6.30
PRM190DBSN 190.00 174.90 6.30
PRM200EBSN 200.00 179.50 8.10
PRM210EBSN 210.00 189.50 8.10
PRM220EBSN 220.00 199.50 8.10
PRM230EBSN 230.00 209.50 8.10
PRM240EBSN 240.00 219.50 8.10
PRM250EBSN 250.00 229.50 8.10
PRM280FBSN 280.00 256.00 8.10
PRM300FBSN 300.00 276.00 8.10
Contact Transeals for additional sizes.
Imperial Sizes
Part No. ØD Ød H
Metric Sizes